Az BV XANIA

WOMEN (07.04.2025)

OEzH

ONOMA
PHIFAKOY AZMAZIA
MPATKIOYAAKH KATEPINA
XAPIZZAKH ATTEAIKH
KPAZOYAAKH NINA
DMPATKIOYAAKH PANIA
ZEPTIQTH MAPOA
MONTIKAKH ANAZTAZIA
TZANAKH HAIANA
XAPIZZAKH IQANNA
NANAAAKH APTEMIZ
KAPAXAAIOY EAENA
MEZAPI AQPEN
MNANATIQTAKH AGHNA
BAPZAMH AQPA
WIANAKH ANAZTAZIA
AEMIPTZIAOY MAPIA
ZIAPXOTANNOMOYAOY NOAYTIMH
BAAXAKH MAPIA
KANENEKAKH AEZMOINA
AEIKTAKH PENA
ANAZTAZIAAH NIKOAETA
FAPY®DAAAH NANSI
ITAYTIANOYAAKH AHAA
BOIATZAKH ANGH
BIFAAKH KATEPINA
MOZXONA APTYPQ
TAZIOYAA MAPIA
AOBPOY EAENH
KOYBAPA MAIPA
NANAIQANNOY STEAAA
XIOYZAT KAENTIA
XATAEPAKH NIKH
ATAMNHTOY BEPA
®IQTAKH EIPHNH
MAPINAKH IOIFENEIA
BIAAKH MAPIZIA
TZOYKAAH AYAIA
KEYAKH XPIZTINA
BAAMAKH MAPIA
MAPINAKH EAENH
NANAAOMANQAAKH FEQPTIA
ZANOOMOYAOY AOHNA
NANABAZIAEIOY STEAAA

BAOMOI
520
360
360
330
320
300
300
280
280
250
250
220
180
170
160
160
160
160
140
130
130
130
120
110
100
100
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80
80
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60
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40
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20
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10
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